TIG
TIG TORCH
039
BROAD INDUSTIRAL GROUP
040
Product
catalogue

IGB0002-24
IGB0002-30
IGB0002-32
IGB0002-40
IGB0002-48
IGB0002-64
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 1.0X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 1.6X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 2.0X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 2.4X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 3.0X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 3.2X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 4.0X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 4.8X150mm Grey
Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 6.4X150mm Grey
IGB0003-10 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 1.0X175mm Grey
IGB0003-16 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 1.6X175mm Grey
IGB0003-20 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 2.0X175mm Grey
IGB0003-24 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 2.4X175mm Grey
IGB0003-30 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 3.0X175mm Grey
IGB0003-32 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 3.2X175mm Grey
IGB0003-40 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 4.0X175mm Grey
IGB0003-48 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 4.8X175mm Grey
IGB0003-64 Tungsten Ce WC20 Φ 6.4X175mm Grey
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
IGB0001-10 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 1.0X175mm White
IGB0001-16 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 1.6X175mm White
IGB0001-24 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 2.4X175mm White
IGB0001-32 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 3.2X175mm White
IGB0001-40 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 4.0X175mm White
IGB0001-48 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 4.8X175mm White
IGB0001-64 Tungsten Zr WZ8 Φ 6.4X175mm White
IGB0004-10 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 1.0X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-16 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 1.6X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-20 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 2.0X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-24 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 2.4X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-30 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 3.0X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-32 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 3.2X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-40 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 4.0X150mm Yellow
IGB0004-48 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 4.8X150mm Yellow
IGB0060-10 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 1.0X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-16 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 1.6X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-20 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 2.0X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-24 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 2.4X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-30 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 3.0X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-32 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 3.2X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-40 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 4.0X175mm Yellow
IGB0060-48 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 4.8X175mm Yellow
IGB0066-05 Tungsten Th WT10 Φ 0.5X75mm Yellow
DescriptionPt.No Pack
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
IGB0067-10 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 1.0X175mm Orange
IGB0067-16 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 1.6X175mm Orange
IGB0067-20 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 2.0X175mm Orange
IGB0067-24 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 2.4X175mm Orange
IGB0067-30 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 3.0X175mm Orange
IGB0067-32 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 3.2X175mm Orange
IGB0067-40 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 4.0X175mm Orange
IGB0067-48 Tungsten Th WT40 Φ 4.8X175mm Orange
IGB0068-10 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 1.0X150mm Gold
IGB0068-16 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 1.6X150mm Gold
IGB0068-20 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 2.0X150mm Gold
IGB0068-24 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 2.4X150mm Gold
IGB0068-32 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 3.2X150mm Gold
IGB0068-40 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 4.0X150mm Gold
IGB0068-48 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 4.8X150mm Gold
IGB0069-10 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 1.0X175mm Gold
IGB0069-16 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 1.6X175mm Gold
IGB0069-20 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 2.0X175mm Gold
IGB0069-24 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 2.4X175mm Gold
IGB0069-32 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 3.2X175mm Gold
IGB0069-40 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 4.0X175mm Gold
IGB0069-48 Tungsten La WL15 Φ 4.8X175mm Gold
10
10
IGB0065-10 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 1.0X175mm Blue
IGB0065-16 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 1.6X175mm Blue
IGB0065-20 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 2.0X175mm Blue
IGB0065-24 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 2.4X175mm Blue
IGB0065-32 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 3.2X175mm Blue
IGB0065-40 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 4.0X175mm Blue
IGB0065-48 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 4.8X175mm Blue
IGB0065-64 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 6.4X175mm Blue
IGB0061-10 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 1.0X150mm Blue
IGB0061-16 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 1.6X150mm Blue
IGB0061-24 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 2.4X150mm Blue
IGB0061-32 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 3.2X150mm Blue
IGB0061-40 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 4.0X150mm Blue
IGB0061-48 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 4.8X1505mm Blue
IGB0061-64 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 6.4X150mm Blue
IGB0061-20 Tungsten La WL20 Φ 2.0X150mm Blue
IGB0062-10 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 1.0X175mm Black
DescriptionPt.No Pack
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
IGB0062-10 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 1.0X175mm Black
IGB0062-16 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 1.6X175mm Black
IGB0062-24 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 2.4X175mm Black
IGB0062-32 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 3.2X175mm Black
IGB0062-40 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 4.0X175mm Black
IGB0062-48 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 4.8X175mm Black
IGB0062-64 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 6.4X175mm Black
IGB0062-80 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 8.0X175mm Black
IGB0063-80 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 8.0X85mm Black
IGB0064-16 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 1.6X150mm Black
IGB0064-24 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 2.4X150mm Black
IGB0064-32 Tungsten La WL10 Φ 3.2X150mm Black
10
IGB0070-10 Tungsten WR2 Φ 1.0X175mm Emerald
IGB0070-16 Tungsten WR2 Φ 1.6X175mm Emerald
IGB0070-24 Tungsten WR2 Φ 2.4X175mm Emerald
IGB0070-32 Tungsten WR2 Φ 3.2X175mm Emerald
IGB0070-40 Tungsten WR2 Φ 4.0X175mm Emerald
IGB0070-48 Tungsten WR2 Φ 4.8X175mm Emerald
TUNGSTEN ELECTRODESTUNGSTEN ELECTRODES
BROAD INDUSTIRAL GROUP
BROAD INDUSTIRAL GROUP